Message

From: Rock Feilding-Mellen [clir.feilding-mellen@rbkec.com]
Sent: 30/11/2015 17:13:09
To: Sam Mackover [cllr.mackover@rbkc.c

om
CC: Clir Tim Ahern [clir.ahern@rbkec.com]; — Husband _ <Martyn.Carver@rbkec.gov.uk>

[Martyn.Carver@rbkc.gov.uk]
Subject: Fwd: Amendment to Motion on Grenfell Tower

Dear Sam,

From the emails below, you’ll see that I can’t now propose the amendment to the Labour motion on Grentell
Tower. Therefore, James has kindly agreed to propose the motion, and we’re wondering if you could second the
amendment?

I’d be grateful if you could confirm to all of us ASAP.
Many thanks,

Rock.

Begin forwarded message:

From:'

Date: 30 November 2015 at 16:25:24 GMT

To: Rock Feilding-Mellen <clir.feilding-mellen@rbkc.com>, Martyn.Carver@rbkc.gov.uk

Cc: Clir. Ahern@rbke.gov.uk, Robert. Sheppard@rbke.gov.uk, Tasnim.Shawkat@rbke.gov.uk,
LeVerne.Parker@rbke.gov.uk

Subject: Re: Amendment to Motion on Grenfell Tower

Fine

Sent from Samsung Mobile

———— Original message ————

From: Rock Feilding-Mellen

Date:30/11/2015 15:52 (GMT+00:00)

To: Martvn.Carver@rbke.qov.uk

Cc: ClEr.Ahem@rbkc.qov.uk,Robeﬁ.Sheppard@rbkc.qov.uk‘Tasmm.Shawkat@rbkaqov.uk,Le\/eme.Parker@rbkc.qov.uk‘_

!u Ject: Re: Amendment to Motion on Grenfell Tower
James
Please see email below...

Would you be able to propose the amendment to the GT motion, if we can then find someone else to second? We can get Miss
Johnson to brief you on details.

Tim - who do you think would second? Maybe we could ask Sam Mackover as he sits on HPSC and knows background of project? |
have asked Quentin but apparently he won't be there...

Yours,
Rock.

Sent from my iPhone
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On 30 Nov 2015, at 10:47, <Martyn.Carver@rbke.gov.uk> <Martyn.Carver@rbke. gov.uk> wrote:

Dear CliIr Feilding-Mellen,

You have tabled an amendment to the motion on Grenfell Tower at Wednesday’s Council
meeting (seconded by Clir Husband). You have also moved a Motion on Intermediate Housing
(seconded by Clir Faulks).

Standing Orders (14.05) do not allow for one Member to move or second more than one Motion
or Amendment at the same meeting.

Perhaps you could et me know who might be prepared to move the amendment?

Thanks,

Martyn Carver
Governance Services

The Roia/ Borough of Kensington and Chelsea

Think before you print: Do you really need to print this email?

R B Governance | Website:www. rbke.gov. uk/councilanddemocracy.aspx
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a: Gollaborative; Enterprising; Ss

The updated Electoral Register will be published on Tuesday 1 December 2015.
If you are eligible make sure you are on the register so you can vote at elections and referendums.

hitp//www . rbke.gov.uk/registertovote
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The Royal Borough of Kensington and Chelsea.

This e-mail may contain information which is confidential,
legally privileged and/or copyright protected. This e-mail
is intended for the addressee only. If you receive this in
error, please contact the sender and delete the material
from your computer.
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